�Processor
 Memory
 Graphic
 Operating System
 Hard Disk
 SSD
 COM
 USB

Stamp Parhelia
MBC-2600
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Product number Description
307mm
293mm
280mm
7
0
m
m
1
6
1
.5
m
m 6
4
m
m
 MBC-2600-3865U                     Intel® Celeron®  3865U, 2LAN, 8USB, 6COM, VGA, HDMI
 MBC-2600-5020U                     Intel® Core™ i3-5020U, 2LAN, 8USB, 6COM, VGA, HDMI
 MBC-2600-8145U                     Intel® Core™ i3-8145U, 2LAN, 8USB, 6COM, VGA, HDMI
 MBC-2600-6360U                     Intel® Core™ i5-6360U, 2LAN, 8USB, 6COM, VGA, HDMI
 MBC-2600-8265U                     Intel® Core™ i5-8265U, 2LAN, 8USB, 6COM, VGA, HDMI
 MBC-2600-8565U                     Intel® Core™ i7-8565U, 2LAN, 8USB, 6COM, VGA, HDMI
frbo
Stamp Parhelia